161 www.westernfilter.com
TM
SERVICE PART ORDERING CODES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
P-077002 Breather Adapter with O-ring
P-227533-01 Bleed plug and seal (∆P port)
P-426225-01 Bracket for W610 housing
P-426218-01 Bracket for W620 housing
P-227567-01 Element Connector for stacking E405 elements
P-236995-01 Bracket for W041 housing
P-232964-01 Welding Ring for WL16 Series intank filter
P-226195-01 Dust Cover for Visual ∆P Indicator
P-232965-01 Pressure Gauge for 25 psid bypass WL16/18, WT15, W021, W012, W015,
WR11, WR15, WR17, W022
P-238114-01 Pressure Gauge for 50 psid bypass W015, W022, W021 & WL16/18
P-233051-01 Electrical Switch for WL16, WT15, W012, W015, WR11,
WR15, WR17, W021, and W022 series filters with DIN connector, 18 PSI
P-233573-01 Electrical switch for WL16/18, W015, W021, and W022 Series filters
with DIN connector, 35 PSI
P-234117-01 Electrical Switch for WL16/18, WT15, W021, W012, W015,  WR11, WR15,
WR17, and W022 Series filters with Brad Harrison connector, 18 PSI
P-234118-01 Electrical Switch for WL16/18, W015, W021 and W022 Series filters
with Brad Harrison connector, 35 PSI
P-233637 Weld Ring for WT15 housing
P-234882 Cover Assembly for WT15 housing
P-134230 Cover Assembly for WL16 housing
P-235098 25 PSID Bypass Assembly for WL16
P-234728 50 PSID Bypass Assembly for WL16
P-334277 Testing block assembly for indicators
P-235419-01 Cap Sub-Assembly (Buna N) W451
P-235419-03 Cap Sub-Assembly (Viton) W451
P-40005 Hold Down Spring WL16
P-236927 Weld Ring for WR11 housing
P-236929 Weld Ring for WR15 housing
P-236930 Weld Ring for WR17 housing
P-137547 Check Valve for WL16 bowl
P-238962 25 psid bypass assembly for WL18
P-234699-01 Buna N grommet for E405 elements
P-234699-03 Viton grommet for E405 elements
P-239290 WL16 Diffuser
P-239291 WL18 Diffuser
REFERENCE DATA
AND SERVICE PARTS